

## Articole papetărie + materiale curățenie

I.D.: 79376655

---

Data publicarii	01.03.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.093,70 RON - 2.093,70 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ANCHETA SOCIALA buc 100 1,26 126,05 2 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 2 11,76 23,53 3 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 3 16,81 50,42 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 GR,500 COLI/TOP SHARP top 22 21,01 462,18 5 PIX LINC ALBASTRU buc 12 2,10 25,21 6 PIX CU GEL JELLY, MINA 0,7 MM, ALBASTRU buc 5 2,10 10,50 7 PIX GEL UM 170 NEGRU buc 1 2,10 2,10 8 PLIC C3 buc 10 0,84 8,40 9 POST IT 76/127 MM buc 1 2,10 2,10 10 POST IT 3/ SET buc 2 2,52 5,04 11 POST IT 76X76 MM buc 2 1,26 2,52 12 STICK MEMORIE 64GB buc 2 46,22 92,44 13 SUPORT DOSARE PVC buc 10 7,14 71,43 14 TONER HP CB435/CB436A buc 8 50,42 403,36 15 COS HARTIE buc 1 5,88 5,88 16 CLOR BYO 1L buc 10 2,52 25,21 17 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 2 8,40 16,81 18 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L buc 10 11,76 117,65 19 RIVEX PARCHET 4L buc 4 50,42 201,68 20 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 50 1,51 75,63 21 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 20 4,20 84,03 22 PRONTO SPRAY 300ML buc 3 12,61 37,82 23 PROSOP ROLA buc 3 25,21 75,63 24 SERVETELE UMEDE buc 10 8,40 84,03 25 SACI ASPIRATOR KARCHER WD3 5/SET Set 1 84,03 84,03

---